
2025- 26 ILH Judo Schedule
Subject to Change
(as of 09/22/2025)

Click to Purchase Tickets to ILH Events
Day Date Gender Level Event Time Site Weigh-in
Fri 03/20/26 B/G VAR Round Robin Tournament #1 5:30 PM Maryknoll 4:30 PM

Sat 03/21/26 B/G INT & JV Round Robin Tournament #1 9:00 AM Maryknoll 8:00 AM

Fri 03/27/26 B/G VAR Round Robin Tournament #2 5:30 PM Mid-Pacific 4:30 PM

Sat 03/28/26 B/G INT & JV Round Robin Tournament #2 9:00 AM Mid-Pacific 8:00 AM

Thu 04/02/26 B/G VAR Round Robin Tournament #3 5:30 PM `Iolani 4:30 PM

Sat 04/04/26 B/G INT & JV Round Robin Tournament #3 3:00 PM `Iolani 2:00 PM

Fri 04/10/26 B/G VAR Individual Tournament 5:00 PM Saint Louis School 4:00 PM

Sat 04/11/26 B/G INT & JV Round Robin Tournament #4 9:00 AM Saint Louis School 8:00 AM

Fri 04/17/26 B/G VAR Dual Meet Tournament 5:30 PM Punahou 4:30 PM

Sat 04/18/26 B/G INT & JV ILH Championships 3:00 PM Punahou 1:00 PM

Fri 04/24/26 B/G VAR ILH Championships 5:00 PM KS-Kapalama 3:00 PM

Sat 05/09/26 B/G VAR HHSAAA State Championships* TBA Neal Blaisdell Arena TBA
for more information: https://hhsaa.org/sports

*non league event

https://gofan.co/app/school/HI51113
https://www.sportshigh.com/

